28 11

Reoettal-lnn

16 11:20

Eduard Schmidhuber

08561 985849

Zwischenergebnis nach Durchgang 13

Pl. Verein/Verband

SV Gumpersdorf
TSV Massing 08

SV Halsbach I

SVW Burghausen
EC Julhach

SSC Kolibach

ESC Rattenbach I
DJK SV Pleiskirchen
ESV Mittergars

10. EC Ebing HI

11. EC Prienbach

12. SV Halsbach I1

13. ESV Johanniskirchen
14. EC Wilhelmshihe 11
15. STS Hirbering

16. TuS Toging

17. TSV Gangkofen

18. TSV Gars

19. S8V Néham 11

20. SV Haiming

21. ESC Massling

22. TSV Kirchdorf/Inn
23. ESV Mitterskirchen Il
24. DJK SG Ramsau TT
25. DJK SV Oberndorf

S I N

TSV Gars

TSV Gangkofen
SSC Kollbach
SVW Burghausen
TSV Kirchdorf/Tan
SV Gumpersdorf
SSV Néham 11
TSV Massing 08
EC Ebing 11

ESV Johanniskirchen
SV Halsbach 11

SV Halsbach I

EC Julbach

Punkte
23 : 3
22 : 4
21 : 5§
18 : 8
16 : 8
l6e : 8
16 : 10
16 : 10
16 : 8
14 : 10
12 : 12
2 : 12
12 : 14
12 : 12
1 : 15
10 : 14
16 : 16
100 : 14

9 : 15
7 1 19
7 17
6 : 18
6 20
5 21
5 : 19

Ergebnisse Durchgang 13

-
-

-

ESV Mitterskirchen I

: TuS Téging

: DJK SV Pleiskirchen
: ESC Maéssling

SY Haiming
EC Prienbach
DJK SG Ramsau 11

: DJK SV Oberndorf

STS Hérbering

: ESV Mittergars
: ESC Rattenbach TT
: EC Withelmshihe II

setzt aus

Eisstocksportbezirk 1T Siid-Ost e.V.
www.eisstocksportbezirk2.de info@bev-bezirk-2.de
Bezirksliga Nord Herren Winter 2016/17
1.WBT: 8a. 26.11.2016 in Waldkraiburg
2.WBT: Sa. 28.01.2017 in Waldkraiburg

Stiicke

218
241
211
210
206
200
209
203
166
182
182
168
190
163
179
168
168
150
133
158
116
133
145
142
104

127
141
123
166
127
132
156
153
153
142
148
157
203
181
167
171
196
182
178
210
245
206
245
214
222

21 :
10 ;
i8 :
16 :
17
13 :
11 :
24

13 :
11 :
11 :

Neote
1.717
1.709
1.715
1.265
1.622
1.515
1.340
1.327
1.085
1.282
1.230
1.076
0.936
0.901
1.072
0.982
0.857
0.824
0.747
0.752
0.473
0.646
0.592
0.664
0.468




